Volkswagen Golf 1.4 TSI GTE

€13.950,00

Incl. BTW

Kenteken

Brandstof

Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

KH772Z

Hybride
(Elektrisch/Benzine)
2015

180211 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€108 - 123 per
kwartaal

Wit

5

5

4

1395¢cc
110kW / 150pk
Voorwielaandrijving
1.51/ 100km
1499kg

217km

250nm

5000

Interesse? Bel met 0651144477

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Allard Kwant
Meenteweg 21
9626 BD Schildwolde



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

